
PERSONNEL Periode : Aug 2021

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby Mobilization From Batam to Jakarta on 8 August 2021

Quarantine 1 1 2 Entering Quarantine on 9 August 2021

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

EQUIPMENT SUMMARY

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4 Dye Penetrant Method and Acessories 

S STAND BY (NA)

T TRANSIT/TRAVEL (NA)

Q QUARANTINE

O OPERATION

Prepared by: Approved by:

Name : Deny Riswandi  Name : Heru Hendardi 

Date   : 20/8/21 Date   :

2 Tony Andrian INSP-MD PCN

The container mobilization From Batam to Jakarta on 2 August 2021

PT. INSPECTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICE TIMESHEET

BP Tangguh Expansion Project Offshore EPCI

NDT Services-Ofshore T&I

3 Forsanto Tambun INSP-RI PCN

4 Ahmad Roisus Syifa' INSP-RSO

5

1 Deny Riswandi SPV

No

.
Name Designation Condition

Aug-21 Total 

Day
Remark

3

Gegen A. Hutasoit INSP-AR

6 Budi Arianto INSP-OR

INSP-RSO (Backup 

Personnel )

Petrus Harry Nainggolan 7

8 Doni Katmel 

INSP-OR (Backup 

Personnel )

Total 

Day

N/A

5 Portable Digital Hardness Testing (UCI) & 

Accessories 

180801

No

.
DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER 

1 External Xray Facility (Directional) 41785

579679

2 Manual Digital UT Equipment Complete 

With Ref. Block and Accessories 

11770a

13896a

Remark

009.189.0920

7 Portable Ferite Testing Equipment 100014779

100150785

6 PMI XRF Equipment and Accessories 750611

842337

MPI AC Yoke Method Facilities and 

Accessories 

29674

12022

Aug-21

LEGEND



PERSONNEL Period : Aug 2021

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Operation

Standby Mobilization From Batam to Jakarta on 8 August 2021

Quarantine 1 1 1 1 1 5 Entering Quarantine on 13 August 2021

Operation

Standby Mobilization From Batam to Jakarta on 10 August 2021

Quarantine 1 1 1 1 1 5 Entering Quarantine on 13 August 2021

Operation

Standby Mobilization From Batam to Jakarta on 10 August 2021

Quarantine 1 1 1 1 1 5 Entering Quarantine on 13 August 2021

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

EQUIPMENT SUMMARY

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

41785

579679

11770a

13896a

29674

12022

4 Dye Penetrant Method and Acessories N/A

180801

009.189.0920

750611

842337

100014779

100150785

S STAND BY (NA)

T TRANSIT/TRAVEL (NA)

Q QUARANTINE

O OPERATION

Prepared by: Approved by:

Name : Deny Riswandi  Name : Heru Hendardi 

Date   : 20/8/21 Date  :

5 Portable Digital Hardness Testing (UCI) & 

Accessories 

6 PMI XRF Equipment and Accessories 

2 Manual Digital UT Equipment Complete 

With Ref. Block and Accessories 

3 MPI AC Yoke Method Facilities and 

Accessories 

1 External Xray Facility (Directional)

7 Portable Ferite Testing Equipment 

LEGEND

Aug-21 Total 

Day

Remark

8 Doni Katmel INSP-RSO (Backup Personnel )

No

.
DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER 

6 Budi Arianto INSP-OR

7 Petrus Harry Nainggolan INSP-OR (Backup Personnel )

4 Ahmad Roisus Syifa' INSP-RSO

5 Gegen A. Hutasoit INSP-AR

2 Tony Andrian INSP-MD PCN

3 Forsanto Tambun INSP-RI PCN

Total 

Day
Remark

1 Deny Riswandi SPV

No

.
Name Designation Condition

Aug-21

PT. INSPECTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICE TIMESHEET

BP Tangguh Expansion Project Offshore EPCI

NDT Services-Ofshore T&I



PERSONNEL Period : Aug 2021

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 1 1 1 3

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 1 1 1 3

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 1 1 1 3

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 1 1 1 3

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

Operation

Standby

Quarantine 

EQUIPMENT SUMMARY

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

41785

579679

11770a

13896a

29674

12022

4 Dye Penetrant Method and Acessories N/A

180801

009.189.0920

750611

842337

100014779

100150785

S STAND BY (NA)

T TRANSIT/TRAVEL (NA)

Q QUARANTINE

O OPERATION

Prepared by: Approved by:

Name : Deny Riswandi  Name : Heru Hendardi 

Date   : 20/8/21 Date  :

3 MPI AC Yoke Method Facilities and 

Accessories 

5 Portable Digital Hardness Testing (UCI) & 

Accessories 

6 PMI XRF Equipment and Accessories 

7 Portable Ferite Testing Equipment 

LEGEND

Aug-21 Total 

Day

Remark

1 External Xray Facility (Directional)

2 Manual Digital UT Equipment Complete 

With Ref. Block and Accessories 

8 Doni Katmel INSP-RSO (Backup Personnel )

No. DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER 

6 Budi Arianto INSP-OR

7 Petrus Harry Nainggolan INSP-OR (Backup Personnel )

4 Ahmad Roisus Syifa' INSP-RSO

5 Gegen A. Hutasoit INSP-AR

2 Tony Andrian INSP-MD PCN

3 Forsanto Tambun INSP-RI PCN

Total 

Day
Remark

1 Deny Riswandi SPV

No. Name Designation Condition
Aug-21

PT. INSPECTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICE TIMESHEET

BP Tangguh Expansion Project Offshore EPCI

NDT Services-Ofshore T&I
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